4
3
4
NEW
A
IR
 T
R

Springs
Diaphragm
CODIFICATION KEY
1 5
H Z E 0
2
B
3
0 8 G
4
M
1 Series
HZE = Air treatment units with
 standard manual drain
2 Size 3
Small (G1/4)
Medium (G3/8 - G1/2)
Large (G1/2)
0 =
1 =
2 =
4 6
Model
= Filter
= Regulator
= Lubricator
= Filter regulator
= Filter regulator+Lubricator (FR+L)
= Filter+Regulator+Lubricator (F+R+L)
F
R
L
B
D
C
Thread Pressure gauge
M = Integrated square pressure gauge (standard supplied)
Square adaptor G1/8 upon request
6
Filter
Part No.
Connections
Filtration rate (μm)
Nominal fl ow rate (Nl/min) (A)
Max inlet pressure (bar-MPa-psi)
Condensation drain capacity (cm3)
Condensation drain
0
HZE0F08G
G1/4
5
1100
10 - 1 - 145
12
manual
1
5
3500
10 - 1 - 145
45
manual
2
HZE2F15G
G1/2
5
6500
10 - 1 - 145
80
manual